
. Wednesday - December 13th.1933

A Regular sitting of the Commissioner was held at the Municipal Hall on Wednesday, 
December 13th. 1903 at 10.50 a.m-. • • i

Present: Commissioner John Mahony and the Municipal Clerk.

Ordered: ’That the minutes of the sitting of December 6th Inst, be adopted as 
written and confirmed.’’

C o r r e s p o n d e n c e  w a s  r e c e i v e d  a n a  d e a l t  w i t h  a s  f o l l o w s :  . . .  ,

Manager. Children's Aid Society - Vancouver - forwarding cory of order of Judge 
Patterson* "Juvenile Court re maintenance of Jean Higginbotham - infant - 
Ordered: 'That the letter and order be received and riled.
C.A.Putland - expressing appreciation for the manner in which the Fire Department 
responded to the fire at his store Douglas Road and Sperling Avenue.
O r d e r e d :  'That the l e t t e r  be r e c e i v e d  a n d  f i l e d .

The Chief Constable submitted reports on fires as follows:
Nov. ?8th. 
'Dec. 1st. 
Nov. 26th. 
Nov. 25th. 
Nov. 24th.

4124 Cambridge St. 
Diuglas and Sperling 
2355 Waverley St. 
4200 BIN. Pandora St 
818 Brookland St.

Chimney
Store and House 
Roof
False alarm.
House

Ordered: 'That the reports be received and filed.'

No loss. 
Unstated.
No loss.
$700.00 loss.

The Property Salesman submitted recommendation that Lot 'c' SD 12/13, Elk.6. D.L.
74 S-i be sola to W.McAninch.
Ordered: 'That the recommendation of the Property salesman be and is hereby adopted.
The Treasurer submitted recommendations that allowances, under Section 774 of the 
Municipal act be made as follows:

Lot 19, Blocks 31/33, D.L.95. to H .0.Robert’s. 19o3 Penalty $4.80
E l/3rd Lot 2,. BIN.. 6 . D.L.il6S-g- to David ‘Gordon 1’933 Penalty ' 7.25
Lot 8 , BIN.4.. D.L. 121. to D.A.Yeomans,’ ’l932 Penalty.’ $4.30 |

’ ; . 1932. Inte.res.t . 1.3? .5.62
Ordered: ’That the. recommendations of t.he Treasurer be ,an,d uj-e .hereby adopted.
The Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted Estimates of woi’N as follows:

Estimates Burnaby Park Caretaker 
Centrul Park caretaker

$45.00
50.00 $95.00

Supplementary estimates.
Part renewal of old Galt sewer.

' Sewer maintenance - East Burnaby
Repairs to ladder -Fire truck #2 

' confederation Park - grading and
repairing shack. 

Highland Park Brush cutting

Waterworks Inspectors

682.50
1 0 0 .00
4.00
39.79

2 .0 0 828.29
$ 923.29

$ 111.93

Ordered: ’That the Estimates and 
funds being available.

supplementary estimates be- approved subject to

Ordered: ’That the Burnaby Taxes 
first time.*
Ordered: "That the Burnaby.Taxes 
Ordered: "That the Burnaby Taxes 
Ordered: "That the Burnaby Taxes

Abatement By-law 1933 be introduced and read a

Abatement BY-law l9do do pass’ the first reading. 
Abatement By-law 1933 be now read a second time. 
Abatement By-law 1933 do pass the second reading •»

The Relief Officer submitted report for month of November 1930 showing total number 
of cuses as 1823 with total cost of $33,302.31 
Ordered: "That the report be received and filed.
The Requisitions were then examined. ,
Ordered: That the Requisitions as submitted be approved.

The sitting then 
Confirmed.

adjourned.

C o m m i s s i o n e r .

I 

t' 
t'· 
r 

..,. 
·~ 

J 

I '1 
93 

Wednesdi.y - December 13th.1963. 

A Regulhr sitting of the commissioner ,vi.a held 1,.t the 11.unic1p1.l Hbll on Wednesdi.y, 

Decembei· 16th.19~6 i.t 10.50 11.m•. • 

:'resent: Co{lllllissioner Jobn llbhony hnd the !lunicipi.l ClerK. 

Ordered: ''l'hi.t the minutes of the sitting of Decembei· 6th inst. be adopted hS 
written bnd confirmed.• 

Correspondence NbS received i.no dealt Nith hS follo,vs: 

Mi.nr.gerL-Chi ldren' a Aid Soc~ - Vi.;,_couvei· - forNi.rding cory of order of Judge 

' 

Pbtterson, Juvenile court re mbintenE.nce of J~bn Higginbot\j&m - infbnt -
- Ordered: Thbt the lett~r bnd order be received .. nd filed • 

. C,A,Putlbnd - expressing i.npreci11tion for the mbnner in Nhich-ih~ Fire Derbrt~ent 
responded to the fire &this store Dougli,.s Ro&-d 11nd Sperling Avenue. 
Ordered: 'Thbt the letter be receiyed 1,.nd filed. 

The Chief Constbble submitted reports on fires bS follo,vs: 

Nov. 
·n~ c. 
Nov. 
Nov. 

• Nov. 

28th. 
1st. 

26th. 
%th. 
24th. 

4124 C&mbridge St. 
D6ugli.s i,.nd srei·U.ng 
2355 Wbverley-St. 
4 200 l'llK. Pc.ndOr1> St. 
818 Bro0Kl1>nd St. 

Chimney 
Stoi·e and House 
Roof 
F1> lse hli.rin. 
House 

Ordered: 'Thbt the reports be received i,.nd filed.' . . . .. 

No loss. 
Unstc.ted. 
No loss. 

$700.00 loss. 

'l'he Pr~pei•ty Sblesman submitted recomrnendhtion th1,.t ~ot •c• SD 12/1.3, Bl,(.6. D.L. 
74 Si be ijOla to 11.McAninch. 

; Ordei·ed: Thbt th~ recommendbtion of the Property s.&.lesmi.n tie &nd is htireoy hOOpted. • 

' • The TrehBUrer su~mitted recommendhtions \h4t 11llo~i.nqe~ u~der Sectiqn 274 of the 
'Municiphl hCt be mhde bS follo,vs: 
- Lot 19, Block's .31/33, D.L,95. to H.0,Rotie,·L·s. 19.:i6 ·Perii.lt'y 

E 1/.3rd Lot 2, •BlK •. 6. D.L.116S1t to D&vfo ·Gordon i9.5& l1enh·lty 
Lot s_, ,Bli<.4 •• ·u.L.121. tll D.A.Yeomhns," ·1932 Penhlty • ·~4;30 

.,,,. 

• . : • . 19.32, In,t•e.r~s.t· . • 1,•;;2 5. 62 
Ordored: 'l'hht the. recommendhtions of t.he l'1:e11,surer be .i.n.d 1,;:e .hi,i·eb,Y i.dopted, • 

'l'he Deputy' i1unicip
0

al Engineer submitted Estimtotes of NOL'K toS folloNs: 

Estimhtes Burnhby P&rK Chret&ker 
Centrul PbrK curetuKer 

Supplementhry estim1,tes. 
Pbrt renewi,.l of old Gi.lt sewer. 

' Sewer maintenhnce - Et.st Burnt.by 
Repairs to ladder -Fire truck #2. 
Confederhtion P&rK - gri.Oing and 

repbir1ng Shhck. 
Highland Pi.rK Brush cutting 

Waterworks Inspectors 

~45.00 
50.00 

682.50 
100.00 

4.00 

39.79 
2.00 

~95.00 

828,29 
$ 92.5,29 

$ ;1.11.93 

Ordered: ''l'ht.t the Estim1.,tes i.nd supplem!!".lt&ry estim1,tes be- &pproved, subJect to 
funds ~eing &Vailable.• 

Ordered: •Thbt the Burni,.by 'l'axes Abatement B,v-lhW 19j3 be inti•l>auced: hnd rei.d b 

first time, • 
Ordered: 11'l'hht the Burnaby.Tbxes Abbtement BY-lbw 19~.:, do PbSS the flrst reading, 

Orde1·ed: 11Thht the Burnhby ThXes Abhtement By-li.w 1966 be nON rer.d b SeCOl10 time,' 

Or:l.ered< "Tht.t the Burnbby 'l'&xes Abhtemi,nt By-law 1963 do pi.ss th'e second reuding. • 

The Relief Officer submitted ,·eport J;or month of November 196.:, sho.ving tOthl number 
of cases as 182.5 with tothl cost of , 36,902.31 
Oraered: 'Th&t the report be received hnd filed.• 

'rhe Requiljitions--were then exbmined. 
Ordered: Thht the Requisitions hS submitted be approved,~ 

·The sitting then hdJourned. 

Confirmed, 

Cleri<. 

.. 


